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Trail Mileage
one-way
@Skinny Fish Lake 2.49
I:MTipperary & Surprise Lakes Loop 8.85 Loop

i€eP\\/est Branch-Rawah-Camp Lake Loop | 19.37 loop

Snowmass & Willow Lakes Loop 21.40 loop

Ice Lake Basin 3.02
Kenosha — Taryryall Circuit 24.97

Weminuche Pass To The Window 25.63 loop

Bowen Lake & Continental Divide Trail | 13.05 loop

Elev.
Gain
+941'
+2123
+3088
+6228
+2435
+4970
+4538
+3777

Subjective

Difficulty

Easy

Moderate

Moderate to Strenuous
Moderate to Strenuous
Moderate to Strenuous
Moderate

Strenuous

Moderate to Strenuous
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